CD16AD125
16-Bit, 80 MSPS/105 MSPS/125 MSPS, 1.8 V Dual Analog-to-Digital Converter (ADC)
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-5-20
CD16AD125 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD16AD125- 1 -
Features Application
 Low power: 800mW@125MSPS  Radar system

CD16AD125 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD16AD125- 29 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD16AD80Q -40℃~85℃ QFN-64 Tray，260
CD16AD105Q -40℃~85℃ QFN-64 Tray，260
CD16AD125Q -40℃~85℃ QFN-64 Tray，260
CD16AD125 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD16AD125- 30 -
Revision Log
Version
Revision